A
BS
 a
nd
 P
ol
yc
ar

ZP18 360 200 150 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
ZP19 300 230 110 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
  Ordering Example;
ZP12 ABS MF
(ZP12 moulded in ABS material with External Mounting Feet)
1. Standard lid fixing screws are ¼ turn quick release type.
2. Radio Frequency Interference (RFI) gasket may reduce IP rating. Enclosure may also be internally coated with RFI
material.
A
BS
 a
nd
 P
ol
yc
ar
bo
na
te
 E
nc
lo
su
re
s
156
Component Mounting Plate
(tufnol as standard, steel an option)
Internal Earthing Bar
(can be fitted with clamps)
External Mounting Feet
(stainless steel 316)
RFI Shielding
(metalised spray coating to interior)
External Hinges Transparent Lid
(moulded in polycarbonate)
Lid Seal Gasket ¼ Turn or Threaded Lid Fixing
Screws
DIN Standard Mounting Rail
(TS 15, TS 32 or TS 35)
A
BS
 a
nd
 P
ol
yc
ar
bo
na
te
 E
nc
lo
su
re
s
157
   Terminal Populations (Maximum Number of Rails = 0)
Weidmuller
 Entrelec
 Phoenix
BK4 (4 way) 1 MA2.5/5 0 G5\4 (4 way) 1
BK6 (6 way) 0 M4/6 0 G5\6 (6 way) 0
BK12 (12 way) 0 M6/8 0 G5\12 (12 way) 0
MK 6/3 0 M10/10 0 UK3 N 0
MK 6/4 0 M16/12 0 UK5 N 0
MK 6/6 0 M35/16 0 UK10 N 0
SAK 2.5 0   UK16 N 0
SAK 4 0   UK35 N 0
SAK 6N 0
SAK 10 0
SAK 16 0